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
Legal: LOT A DISTRICT LOT 1958 CARIBOO DISTRICT PLAN PGP 42132
Amenities:

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Rural Setting, Treed

Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14'4 x 14'6 Above Bedroom 12'x 8'11 X
Main Dining Room 10'6 x 11' Above Bedroom 24'6 x 5' X
Main Kitchen 14'9 x 10'5 Bsmt Cold Room 9'11 x 5'10 X
Main Library 15'7 x 10'5 X X
Main Family Room 14'5 x 14'10 X X
Main Solarium 18'5x11'4 X X
Main Laundry 7'11 x8'10 X X
Main Sauna 4'9x6'3 X X
Above Master Bedroom 11'11 x 16’ X X
Above Bedroom 12'x9' X X
Finished Floor (Main): 2,434 # of Rooms:13 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 1,288 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 2 No Barn:

Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 5 2 Above 5 Yes | \orkshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: None 3 Above 5 No Pool:

Finished Floor (Total): 3,722 sq. ft. |Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz:

Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:4 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 1,680 Basement: Full, Unfinished 6
Grand Total: 5,402 sq. ft. 7
8

Large custom split-level home located on 5 acres in a very desirable neighbourhood. Lots of room for a growing family with 4 bdrms, 3 bathrooms,
formal living room, family room, library and main floor laundry. The master bedroom is a generous size with a ensuite and sundeck that provide a
spectacular forest view! 3 more bedroom and a 5 piece bathroom round out the upper floor. Newer roof 2017, HWT 2016, 400 amp service. All

measurements are approx, to be verified by buyer if deemed important.
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Active
R2549508

Board: N

10327 1

Council Apprv?:

| View:

Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: Split Entry Total Parking: Covered Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Double
Exterior: Vinyl
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
Renovations: R.I. Plumbing: No
# of Fireplaces: 0 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No
Fireplace Fuel: PAD Rental:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Patio(s) & Deck(s) Floor Finish:
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: LOT 9 SECTION 1 TOWNSHIP 84 W6M RANGE 19 PEACE RIVER DISTRICT PLAN BCP20849
Amenities:

Site Influences: Paved Road

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor
Main Kitchen 17'x 14'6 X
Main Living Room 16'x 18' X
Main Master Bedroom 15'x 13’ X
Main Bedroom 10' x 10’ X
Main Bedroom 10'x 10’ X
Bsmt Bedroom 10'x 15' X
Bsmt Bedroom 14'x 11’ X
Bsmt Family Room 14' x 23' X
Bsmt Laundry 6'6 x 8'6 X
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,332 # of Rooms:9 Bath  Floor
Finished Floor (Above): 0 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main
Finished Floor (Below): 1,332 # of Levels: 2 2 Main
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: None 3 Bsmt
Finished Floor (Total): 2,664 sq. ft. |Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4
Beds in Basement: 2 Beds not in Basement:3 5
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Full, Fully Finished 6
Grand Total: 2,664 sq. ft. 7
8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Action Realty Inc

14 AVENUE

Fort St. John (Zone 60)
Fort St. John - City NW

House/Single Family V1] 0C6
y ‘ Sold Date: Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms:
5 Depth / Size: Bathrooms:
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 9,365.00 Full Baths:
Flood Plain: Exempt Half Baths:
Rear Yard Exp: South

If new, GST/HST inc?:

No :

Complex / Subdiv:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Residential Detached
$489,900 (LP)

P2

0.00 Original Price: $489,900

5 Approx. Year Built: 2006

3 Age: 15

3 Zoning: R1

0 Gross Taxes: $4,502.30
For Tax Year: 2020

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I1.D.:026-499-118
Tour:

Parking Access:

Dist. to School Bus:

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Type Dimensions
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
# of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
4 No Barn:
3 Yes  |workshop/Shed:
4 No Pool:
Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

Custom built home on a large lot with good RV parking. 5 bedrooms, 3 full bathrooms. Open concept living room and kitchen. Vaulted ceilings, loads of
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